
Section Subject code Descriptive Title Units Lec-Time Lec-days Lab-Time Lab-Days

FIRST YEAR SECTION A

45666 CRIMSOC 1 Introduction to Criminology 3 7:30-9:00 13

45667 GEC 1 Understanding the Self 3 14:30 – 16:00 24

45668 GEC 2 Reading in the Philippine History 3 10:30 – 12:00 24

45669 GEC 3 The Contemporary World 3 9:00 – 10:30 24

45670 GEC 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 10:30 – 12:00 13

45671 GEC 10 History of Filipino Muslims and the Ips of Mindanao 3 13:00 – 14:30 24

45672 PEC 1 Fundamental of Martial Arts 2 10:00-12:00 6

45673 ROTC 1 Military Science 1 3 8:00-12:00 7

FIRST YEAR SECTION B

45674 CRIMSOC 1 Introduction to Criminology 3 7:30-9:00 24

45675 GEC 1 Understanding the Self 3 13:00 – 14:30 24

45676 GEC 2 Reading in the Philippine History 3 9:00 – 10:30 24

45677 GEC 3 The Contemporary World 3 10:30 – 12:00 24
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45678 GEC 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 9:00 – 10:30 13

45679 GEC 10 History of Filipino Muslims and the Ips of Mindanao 3 10:30 – 12:00 13

45680 PEC 1 Fundamental of Martial Arts 2 1:00-3:00 6

45681 ROTC 1 Military Science 1 3 8:00-12:00 7

FIRST YEAR SECTION C

45682 CRIMSOC 1 Introduction to Criminology 3 10:30-12:00 13

45683 GEC 1 Understanding the Self 3 10:30 – 12:00 24

45684 GEC 2 Reading in the Philippine History 3 14:30 – 16:00 13

45685 GEC 3 The Contemporary World 3 14:30 – 16:00 24

45686 GEC 4 Mathematics in the Modern World 3 9:00 – 10:30 24

45687 GEC 10 History of Filipino Muslims and the Ips of Mindanao 3 9:00 – 10:30 13

45688 PEC 1 Fundamental of Martial Arts 2 3:00-5:00 6

45689 ROTC 1 Military Science 1 3 8:00-12:00 7

SECOND YEAR SECTION A

45690 CDI 1 Fundamentals of Investigation and Intelligence 4 7:30-9:00 13

45691 LEA 1 Police Organization & Administration (Inter Agency Approach) 4 10:30-12:00 13

45692 LEA 2 Comparative Models in Policing 3 1:00-2:30 24

45693 FORENSIC 1 Forensic Photography 3 2:30-3:30 2 3:30-4:00 4
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45694 CFLM-1 Nationalism and Patriotism with Environmental laws 3 4:00-5:30 13

45695 ADGE General Chemistry (Organic) 3 12:30-15:30 5 15:30-17:30

45696 PEC 3 First Aid & Water Survival 2 8:00-10:00 5

SECOND YEAR SECTION B

45697 CDI 1 Fundamentals of Investigation and Intelligence 4 7:30-9:00 24

45698 LEA 1 Police Organization & Administration (Inter Agency Approach) 4 10:30-12:00 24

45699 LEA 2 Comparative Models in Policing 3 1:00-2:30 13

45700 FORENSIC 1 Forensic Photography 3 2:30-3:30 1 3:30-4:00 3

45701 CFLM-1 Nationalism and Patriotism with Environmental laws 3 4:00-5:30 24

45702 ADGE General Chemistry (Organic) 3 7:30-10:30 6 10:30-12:30

45703 PEC 3 First Aid & Water Survival 2 3:00-5:00 5

THIRD YEAR SECTION A

45704 CDI 3 Specialized Crime Investigation 2 3 1:00-2:30 24

45705 FORENSIC 3 Forensic Chemistry and Toxicology 5 10:30-12:00 1 1:00-2:00 3

45706 CLJ 3 Criminal Law (Book 1) 4 9:00-12:00 5

45707 LEA 4 Law Enforcement Operations and Planning with Crime Mapping 3 5:30-8:30 5

45708 CDI 4 Traffic Management and Accident Investigation with Driving 4 9:00-10:30 24
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45709 CRIMSOC 4 Professional Conduct and Ethical Standard 3 7:30-9:00 13

THIRD YEAR SECTION B

45710 CDI 3 Specialized Crime Investigation 2 3 1:00-2:30 13

45711 FORENSIC 3 Forensic Chemistry and Toxicology 5 10:30-12:00 2 1:00-2:00 4

45712 CLJ 3 Criminal Law (Book 1) 4 4:00-5:30 24

45713 LEA 4 Law Enforcement Operations and Planning with Crime Mapping 3 5:30-8:30 6

45714 CDI 4 Traffic Management and Accident Investigation with Driving 4 9:00-10:30 13

45715 CRIMSOC 4 Professional Conduct and Ethical Standard 3 7:30-9:00 24

THIRD YEAR SECTION C

45716 CDI 3 Specialized Crime Investigation 2 3 4:00-5:30 13

45717 FORENSIC 3 Forensic Chemistry and Toxicology 5 2:30-4:00 2 4:00-5:00 4

45718 CLJ 3 Criminal Law (Book 1) 4 2:30-4:00 13

45719 LEA 4 Law Enforcement Operations and Planning with Crime Mapping 3 5:30-7:00 24

45720 CDI 4 Traffic Management and Accident Investigation with Driving 4 10:30-12:00 13

45721 CRIMSOC 4 Professional Conduct and Ethical Standard 3 10:30-12:00 24

FOURTH YEAR SECTION A

45722 CDI 7 Vice and Drug Education and Control 3 4:00-5:30 13
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45723 FORENSIC 6 Forensic Ballistics 3 2:30-3:30 2 3:30-4:00 4

45724 CLJ 6 Criminal Procedure and Court Testimony 3 5:30-7:00 24

45725 CRIMSOC 8 Criminological Research 2 3 7:30-9:00 13

45726 CDI 8 Technical English 2 (Legal Forms) 3 2:00-5:00 5

45727 CDI 9 Introduction to Cybercrime 3 4:00-6:00 6 6:00-7:00

45728 IEC 1 Pre Internship Training 2 8:00-10:00 6

FOURTH YEAR SECTION B

45729 CDI 7 Vice and Drug Education and Control 3 4:00-5:30 24

45730 FORENSIC 6 Forensic Ballistics 3 2:30-3:30 1 3:30-4:00 3

45731 CLJ 6 Criminal Procedure and Court Testimony 3 1:00-4:00 6

45732 CRIMSOC 8 Criminological Research 2 3 7:30-9:00 24

45733 CDI 8 Technical English 2 (Legal Forms) 3 9:00-12:00 5

45734 CDI 9 Introduction to Cybercrime 3 5:30-6:30 1 6:30-7:00 3

45735 IEC 1 Pre Internship Training 2 10:00-12:00 6

FOURTH YEAR SECTION C

45736 CDI 7 Vice and Drug Education and Control 3 5:30-7:00 13

45737 FORENSIC 6 Forensic Ballistics 3 4:00-5:00 1 5:00-5:30 3
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45738 CLJ 6 Criminal Procedure and Court Testimony 3 9:00-12:00 6

45739 CRIMSOC 8 Criminological Research 2 3 7:30-9:00 56

45740 CDI 8 Technical English 2 (Legal Forms) 3 9:00-10:30 24

45741 CDI 9 Introduction to Cybercrime 3 1:00-2:00 2 2:00-2:30 4

45742 IEC 1 Pre Internship Training 2 1:00-3:00 6
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